



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

RSA No.54 of 2004

***Narayan Misra(dead) and
others***

.....

Appellants

Represented By Adv. -
M/s.Narasingha Patra

-versus-

Narayan Nayak and another

.....

Respondents

Represented By Adv. -
M/s.Srikanta.K.Sahoo,M.M
ohapatra, B.B.Biswal,
M/s.B.P.Tripathy,R.D.Ach
arya,K.K.Patanaik,
R.N.Mohanty

CORAM:

**THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANANDA CHANDRA
BEHERA**

ORDER

14.07.2025

I.A. Nos.869, 870 and 871 of 2025
(Arising out of RSA No.54 of 2004)

Order No.

08. 1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. The petitioner is directed to file requisites for issuance of notice to the legal heirs of the Respondent Nos.1 and 2 through Registered Post with A.D. within seven days.
3. List this matter on 00.00.2025.

(ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA)

Judge

R.S.A. No.54 of 2004

09. 1. This 2nd appeal be listed on 19.08.2025.

(ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA)

Judge