



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

RSA No.54 of 2004

***Narayan Misra(dead) and
others***

.....

Appellants

Represented by Adv. -
M/s.Narasingha Patra

-versus-

***Narayan Nayak and
another***

.....

Respondents

Represented by Adv. -
M/s.srikanta.k.sahoo,
m.mohapatra,b.b.biswal,
m/s.b.p.tripathy,r.d.acharya,
k.k.patanaik,r.n.mohanty

CORAM:

MR. JUSTICE ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA

ORDER

27.01.2026

I.A. Nos.869 to 871 of 2025

(Arising out of RSA No.54 of 2004)

Order No.

13. 1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. All the Opposite Parties have already been appeared by engaging their counsel.
3. These I.As. be listed on 12.02.2026 for filing of objection and hearing.

(ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA)

Judge

RSA No.54 of 2004

14. 1. This 2nd appeal be listed on 12.02.2026.

(ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA)

Judge