



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
RSA No.54 of 2004

Narayan Misra

.....

Appellant

Represented by Adv. -
M/s.Narasingha Patra

-versus-

Narayan Nayak & Another

.....

Respondent

Represented by Adv. –
Archana Mohanty, Adv.

CORAM:
MR. JUSTICE ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA

ORDER
12.02.2026
I.A. Nos.869 to 871 of 2025

Order No.

15. 1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. These 3 I.As have been filed by the appellant in R.S.A. No.54/2004 praying for substitution of the LR's of the deceased respondent Nos.1 & 2.
3. List these I.As. on 09.03.2026 for objection and hearing.

(ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA)
Judge

Rati Ranjan