



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

I.A. Nos.869 to 871 of 2025

(arising out of disposed of RSA No.54 of 2004)

***Narayan Misra (dead) &
Others***

.....

Appellant

Represented By Adv. -
M/s.Narasingha Patra

-versus-

Narayan Nayak and Another

.....

Respondent

Represented By Adv. -

CORAM:

MR. JUSTICE ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA

ORDER

20.03.2026

Order No.

16. 1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. On the request of the learned counsel for the appellants,
list this matter on 08.05.2026.

(ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA)
Judge

Rati Ranjan